
From: 
To: Valdson Cotrin  

Subject: Re: Schedule Fri. June 14-Sun. June 30, 2019 
Date: Thu, 13 Jun 2019 14:18:17 +0000 

merci! 

On Jun 13, 2019, at 10:17 AM, valdson cotrin < > wrote: 

Hello mme 
Ok bien recu. 

Le jeu. 13 juin 2019 1 15:59, 

Fri. June 14, 2019 NY-Paris 

7:00am Depart NY 

7:00pm Arrive Paris 

Sat. June 15, 2019 Paris 

2:00prn Appl w/Raafa 

Sun. June 16, 2019 Paris 

> a ecrit : 

9:11am and Katyna to DEPART via Rail Europe train om Paris to Geneva (arrive Geneva 
12:19pm) (Karyna Rec. Loc#EQQUHW) (=Rec. 

11:47am to ARRIVE Paris via Eurostar#TGR9010 (Rec. 

2:00pm LUNCH tv/Miro ( Li

10:49pm to ARRIVE Paris from Geneva via Rail Europe train (Rec. 

EFTA00498360



Mon. June 17, 2019 Paris 

2:00pm Appt w/David Berlinski 

4:00pm Appt w/3BIS, Fabrice Bourg & Nicolas Papamiltiades, at their office (+ 

18 Rue Des Quatre Vents 

Tues. June 18,  2019 Paris 

11:47am to arrive via Eurostar #9010 from London (Rec. 

4:00pm Appt w/Jean Huguen and Lionel Vilette at the Paris Apartment (Jean: 
(Lionel A 

Wed. Jane 19, 2019 Paris 

3:00pm Appt w/Anas Alrasheed at the Paris Apt. 

4:13pm to DEPART Paris via Eurostar #9043 

Thurs. une 20,  2019 Paris 

2 00plii to ARRIVE Paris via Aeroflotli6637 (Code Share Rossiya Air) (Rec. 

3.131mi to DEPART via Eurostart/9039 (Rec. 

7 :30pm DINNER tv/Terje & Thorbjoern 

EFTA00498361



(Terje: 

FrL June 21, 2019 Paris 

) (Thorhjoern : 

3:00pm Appt w/Misha Grotnov (==) 

Sat. June 22, 2019 Paris 

Li

12:49pm Karyna to ARRIVE via Rail Europe train from Geneva to Paris (Rec. 

1:55na to DEPART Paris via Aeroflot#2455 (Code Share Rossiya Air) (Rec. 

Sun. June 23, 2019 Paris 

4:11pm Karyna to DEPART via Rail Europe train from Paris back to Geneva (Rec. Loc#CWLSDV) 

4:55pm to ARRIVE CDG via AF1753 (Rec. 

Mon.  June 24, 2019 Paris 

Tues. 11111C 25,  2019 Paris 

2:00(» to DEPART CDG via AF3374 (Rec. Loc 1

3:0Spm to ARRIVE CDG via AF1147 (Rec. 

Wed. June 26, 2019 Paris 

EFTA00498362



3:00pm to depart JFK via Ukrain #232 for Kiev (Rec. 

Thurs.  June 27, 2019 Paris 

1:05pm to DEPART CDG Via AF1346 (Rec. 

Fri. June 28, 2019 

Sat. June 29, 2019 

Sun. June 30, 2019 

EFTA00498363


